
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

91 

33 

2 

187 

#02 

45 

90 

188 

28 

115 

53 

5 

12 

89 

75 

35 

15 

66 

171 

18 

92 

41 

20 

68 

11 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

B-Spec 

SM 

SM 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

B-Spec 

SM 

SM 

SM 

IT7 

SM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

1 

12 

13 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

14 

15 

16 

5 

17 

Name 

Evan Slater 

Alexander Cunningham 

Daniel Kubec 

Michael Gershon 

Pratt Tanner 

Gerald Cohen 

Dexter Czuba 

Ronald Cohen 

Marc Ulan 

Dwayne Bennett 

Leos Kubec 

Michael Ruggiero 

Steve Introne 

Thomas Swoboda 

Mark Murphy 

Paul DeYeso 

Dick Patullo 

Kenneth Newton 

Michael Lavigne 

Milos Milivojevic 

Bennett Sikes 

Dan Janowski 

Chris Bride 

George Farrar 

Amy Rose 

Member_ID 

625034 

623951 

518372 

544521 

492157 

537720 

469621 

538041 

423551 

371522 

370302 

546491 

180337 

546476 

485115 

462791 

96265 

528604 

249607 

676887 

287513_0 

634055 

550006 

498349 

656386 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:16.739 

1:17.041 

1:17.283 

1:17.542 

1:17.748 

1:18.016 

1:18.684 

1:18.931 

1:19.267 

1:19.303 

1:19.858 

1:20.263 

1:20.973 

1:21.549 

1:21.922 

1:22.213 

1:22.435 

1:23.258 

1:23.336 

1:24.144 

1:24.173 

1:24.232 

1:24.920 

1:26.528 

1:30.098 

Diff 

0.302 

0.544 

0.803 

1.009 

1.277 

1.945 

2.192 

2.528 

2.564 

3.119 

3.524 

4.234 

4.810 

5.183 

5.474 

5.696 

6.519 

6.597 

7.405 

7.434 

7.493 

8.181 

9.789 

13.359 

Sponsor 

cube 3 

WGRacing / Expoline Auto 

Spectro Oil 

Thanks Dad Racing 

Rosmar Racing 

Rosmar racing 

Z2 Motorsports 

LTD Racing 

Proficient Driving Instruction  Skid School  Club Motorsports 

Black Hog Beer  Veloce Engineering  Bo

Flatout Motorsports 

Wife - Said it was OK 

Granite Lions Racing 

K&T Transportation 

My Friend Dan 

HOT racing / Messinas autobody 

Rosmar Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/14/2022 10:53:55 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results 

E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Bob Introne Memorial Regional 

Grp 5 - SM, SSM, IT7, ITC, B-Spec 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:27:56 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/14/2022 09:55 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Bob Introne Memorial Regional

Qualifying Results


